ITEM NO.MM-3C

1 COURT NO.3

SECTION XIV

INDIA

SUPREME

C O U R T O F RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

RECORD OF FROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 11 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2453 OF 2007

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 22/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

www.ecourtsindia.com

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mohant Katarki, Adv.
Mr. Brijesh K., Adv
Mr. S.C. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. Ranvir Singh, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr Adv. Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar, AAG

Mr. Q. Umapathy, Adv. Mr. C. Paramasivam, Adv.

Mr. B.Balaji,Adv

Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv. Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Mr. P.K. Manokar, Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.

Mr. Praburama Subnramanian, Adv.

Ms. Shantha Vasudevan, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale ,Adv

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv. 2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List the IA No. 11 along with civil appeal in the third week of October, 2011.

(Sonia)

(M.S. Negi) Court Master

Sr. P. A.

1

B

ITEM NO.MM-3C

This is a True C

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIV

SUPREME

COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 11 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2453 OF 2007

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 22/09/2011

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mohant Katarki, Adv. Brijesh K., Adv Mr. Mr. S.C. Sharma, Adv. Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv. Ranvir Singh, Adv. Mr.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr Adv. Mr. Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar, AAG

Mr. Q. Umapathy, Adv. C. Paramasivam, Adv. Mr.

B.Balaji,Adv Mr.

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv. Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

P.K. Manokar, Adv. Mr. Mr. V.G. Pragasam , Adv Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.

Praburama Subnramanian, Adv. Mr.

Shantha Vasudevan, Adv.

Rajesh Mahale ,Adv

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

List the IA No. 11 along with civil appeal in the third week of October, 2011.

(Sonia) Sr. P. A.

(M.S. Negi) Court Master