

ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.5 OF 2013 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.2456 OF 2007

STATE OF T.NADU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.
(With appln(s) for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. C. Parameswaran, Adv.
Mr. B. Balaji, AOR

For Respondent(s)/
State of Karnataka Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anil B. Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.S. Javali, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohan V. Katrki, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Brijesh Kalappa, Adv.
Mr. Ranver Singh, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, AOR

For Govt. of
Puducherry Mr. A.S. Nambiar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shanta Vasudevan, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, AOR

Ms. Varuna B., Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on board and having
regard to the urgency, let the interlocutory application be listed
for consideration separately on 22nd April, 2013.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Juginder Kaur)
|Assistant Registrar

|
|
|